
Mumbai CSMT - Howrah  Mail (Via Gaya) (PT)/12322 - SF - ER 
BSL/Bhusaval Junction to PCOI/Prayagraj Chheoki Junction 

14h 0m - 911 km - 15 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 CSMT Mumbai CSM Terminus 22:15 15 1 0 45 14 CR
2 DR Dadar Central 22:27 22:30 3m 11 1 9 60 7 CR
3 KYN Kalyan Junction 23:12 23:15 3m 4 1 51 65 9 CR
4 KSRA Kasara 00:17 00:20 3m 1 2 119 52 308 CR
5 NK Nashik Road 01:35 01:40 5m 2 2 184 77 551 CR
6 MMR Manmad Junction 02:37 02:40 3m 2 2 257 76 CR
7 CSN Chalisgaon Junction 03:33 03:35 2m 2 2 324 71 244 CR
8 JL Jalgaon Junction 04:53 04:55 2m 3 2 417 48 209 CR
9 BSL Bhusaval Junction 05:25 05:30 5m 6,7 2 441 68 205 CR
10 BAU Burhanpur 06:18 06:20 2m 2 2 495 57 267 CR
11 KNW Khandwa Junction 07:33 07:35 2m 2 2 564 108 302 CR
12 HD Harda 08:35 08:37 2m 2 2 672 62 341 WCR
13 ET Itarsi Junction 09:50 10:00 10m 4,5,

6
2 748 83 329 WCR

14 PPI Pipariya 10:48 10:50 2m 1 2 814 89 335 WCR
15 GAR Gadarwara 11:23 11:25 2m 1 2 864 95 353 WCR
16 KY Kareli 11:43 11:45 2m 1 2 892 73 358 WCR
17 NU Narsinghpur 11:58 12:00 2m 1 2 908 67 364 WCR
18 SRID Shridham 12:28 12:30 2m 2 2 939 49 372 WCR
19 JBP Jabalpur 13:35 13:45 10m 5 2 992 84 411 WCR
20 KTE Katni Junction 14:50 14:55 5m 2 2 1083 88 381 WCR
21 MYR Maihar 15:38 15:40 2m 1 2 1146 71 353 WCR
22 STA Satna Junction 16:10 16:15 5m 2 2 1181 47 315 WCR
23 MKP Manikpur Junction 17:55 17:57 2m 2 2 1259 72 243 NCR
24 SRJ Shankargarh 18:43 18:44 1m 2 2 1314 49 132 NCR
25 PCOI Prayagraj Chheoki

Junction
19:30 19:35 5m 2 2 1352 97 95 NCR

26 BDL Vindhyachal 20:20 20:22 2m 2 2 1424 34 84 NCR
27 MZP Mirzapur 20:35 20:40 5m 2 2 1432 57 85 NCR
28 CAR Chunar Junction 21:13 21:15 2m 3 2 1463 19 82 NCR
29 DDU Pt. DD Upadhyaya

Junction (Mughalsarai)
22:55 23:05 10m 2,3 2 1495 94 79 ECR

30 BBU Bhabua Road 23:40 23:42 2m 3 2 1549 86 75 ECR
31 SSM Sasaram Junction 00:15 00:17 2m 3 3 1597 72 108 ECR
32 DOS Dehri On Sone 00:32 00:34 2m 4 3 1615 70 108 ECR
33 AUBR Anugraha Narayan Road 00:48 00:50 2m 3 3 1631 51 100 ECR
34 GAYA Gaya Junction 02:10 02:15 5m 3 3 1700 64 109 ECR
35 KQR Koderma Junction 03:28 03:30 2m 3 3 1777 105 397 ECR
36 PSB Parsabad 03:45 03:47 2m 0 3 1804 120 339 ECR
37 HZD Hazaribagh Road 03:58 04:00 2m 3 3 1826 86 327 ECR
38 PNME Parasnath 04:19 04:21 2m 2 3 1853 57 278 ECR
39 GMO NSCB Junction Gomoh 04:40 04:45 5m 2 3 1871 24 235 ECR
40 DHN Dhanbad Junction 06:00 06:05 5m 1 3 1901 27 232 ECR
41 BRR Barakar 07:37 07:39 2m 2 3 1942 23 126 ER
42 ASN Asansol Junction 08:23 08:33 10m 5 3 1959 69 106 ER
43 RNG RaniGanj 08:49 08:51 2m 4 3 1977 76 100 ER
44 DGR Durgapur 09:10 09:14 4m 4 3 2001 79 73 ER
45 PAN Panagarh 09:26 09:28 2m 3 3 2017 67 32 ER
46 BWN Barddhaman Junction 10:11 10:16 5m 5 3 2065 67 36 ER
47 HWH Howrah Junction 11:40 14,

17
3 2159 - 12 ER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 25 2024 (21:48)

May 25 2024 (21:48)

1

1


